6 Series
INSPIRED BY
THE NATURAL
FORCES FOR
MAXIMUM
ROOF-BASED
VENTILATION
Tested and certified by CSIRO®  for

8 Airocle Catalogue > 6 Series
MODEL (T)
(mm)
(W)
(mm)
(H)
(m²)
(A)
(m²)
MASS
(kg)
CYCLONE RATED
(Cat C )          (Cat D)
FIRE RATED
(AS1668.1)
6OV.0150 150 270 180 0.018 2.1 4 4 4
6OV.0225 225 406 230 0.039 3.3 4 4 4
6OV.0300 300 540 300 0.070 5.1 4 4 4
6OV.0380 380 680 357 0.113 7.3 4 4 4
6OV.0450 450 812 450 0.159 9.2 4 4 4
6OV.0600 600 1083 600 0.283 20.4 4 4 4
6OV.0760 760 1212 715 0.453 25.3 4 4 4
6OV.0900 900 1624 845 0.636 30.5 4 4 4
6OV.1050 1050 1895 1000 0.866 36.2 4 4 4
6OV.1200 1200 2165 1143 1.131 42.4 4 4 4
Note: Mass is based on Zincalume fabrication. Fabrication for alternative materials will alter published mass figures. Please contact us for further details if required. For venti-
lator performance please refer to the air flow performance chart in this catalogue.
Dimensions and Mass
9

Flat Base
Base Type 2
Ridge Mounted
Note: Mass is based on Zincalume® fabrication. Fabrication for alternative materials will alter published mass figures. Please contact us for further details if required.
Details Options
Base
Diameter
D
(mm)
O
(mm)
H
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
6AV.0150 150 270 150 2.0
6AV.0225 225 370 175 3.0
6AV.0300 300 400 200 4.0
6AV.0380 380 500 250 5.9
6AV.0450 450 570 300 7.6
6AV.0600 600 800 400 10.3
6AV.0760 760 910 450 12.6
6AV.0900 900 1100 450 16.4
6AV.1050 1050 1220 600 18.1
6AV.1200 1200 1400 600 21.4
PERABLE DAMPERS
(Manual)       (Electric)         (Pneumatic)
BOOSTER FAN CYCLONE RATED
(Cat C )    (Cat D)

Base Type 4
Slope Mounted
Base Type 6
Flat Base
Base Type 5
Ridge Mounted
Details Options
Base Model D
(mm)
O
(mm)
H
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
6BV.0150 150 150 100 1.7
6BV.0225 225 225 100 2.5
6BV.0300 300 300 100 3.2
6BV.0380 380 380 100 4.0
6BV.0450 450 450 100 6.1
6BV.0600 600 600 150 8.2
6BV.0760 N/A N/A N/A N/A
6BV.0900 N/A N/A N/A N/A
6BV.1050 N/A N/A N/A N/A
6BV.1200 N/A N/A N/A N/A